Pack

8004
8003

8007
8008
8009
8010

8051

8054
8055
8056
8057
8059
8092
8097
8117
8305

Meeting Place

LDS Church (Cibola)
YPG Building 1100

LDS Church (Mesa Del Sol)
LDS Church (San Luis)
LDS Church (Yuma Valley)
LDS Church (Footbhills)

Christ Lutheran

Sierra Vista Presbyterian

First United Methodist

Desert Grace Church (Foothills)
LDS Church (Yuma)

LDS Church (Wellton)

St Francis School

LDS Church (Rancho Sereno)
LDS (Rio Colorado Branch)

St. John Newmann

Meeting Address

4300 W. 16th Street
301CsSt

8451 E 36th Street
23414 S. San Luis PI.
4200W. 18th St.
8451 E 36th Street

2555 S. Engler Ave

150 W. 28th Street
298 W. 3rd St

12134 E. North Frontage Rd

2895 S. 8th Ave

1815 S. 8th Ave

4300 W. 16th St.
4200 W. 18th St.
11545 E 40th St.

NSIE,

City

Yuma
Yuma

Yuma
San Luis
Yuma
Yuma

Yuma

Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Wellton
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma

Day

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
TBA
Wednesday
Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
TBA
Tuesday

Time Cub Master

6:00 PM Scott Leinbach
6:00 PM Michael Quintana
6:30 PM Abraham Fish
6:30 PM Brian Borgerson
6:30 PM Amelia Hirschi
6:00 PM Chuck Thompson
5:30 PM Harold Maxwell
6:30 PM Jose Ulloa

6:45 PM Michael Melanson
7:00 PM Beth Sorenson
6:00 PM Carlos Farnsworth
6:00 PM Jordan Mitchell
6:00 PM Val Taylor
6:30pm Steve Miller

Ocotillo District Cub Scout Packs
Updated 8/17/17

Contact Number

928-920-6176
928-575-5917
919-452-8609

928-726-1790
435-669-7589

928-581-7235

928-726-8759
928-261-9699

928-343-1194
928-580-5819
928-919-5701
928-550-0418

928-783-2536

Email Address

scott.leinbach@yahoo.com
michael_a_quitana@yahoo.com

acfishl@gmail.com

desertstringsé@gmail.com
ameliahirschi@msn.com
cthompson8051@hotmail.com
maxwell719@roadrunner.com

airulloa@gmail.com
kd7rbz@gmail.com

chakit_juanita@yahoo.com
gospelyoda@gmail.com

vtaylor@yumaunion.org

smiller0408 @yahoo.com
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